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Windsor Park Hall is a quintessentially proportioned mansion
house, positioned within delightful landscaped grounds and

formal gardens. The property’s stunning neoclassical architecture
- which epitomises traditional English country style with its unique
combination of considered contemporary design and carefully
planned layout - is perfectly complimented by Candy & Candy’s
exquisite interior design.

Showecasing the very best of British creativity and design, the
interiors of this magnificent house have been characterised

by Candy & Candy’s trademark attention to detail, resulting in
a perfectly timeless style. At circa 29,000 sq ft / 2,700 sq m,
this property offers an expansive home of superb proportions.
Windsor Park Hall provides a unique opportunity to live in a
magnificent English country setting surrounded by the most
luxurious of interiors and landscape.
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GROUND FLOOR

0l. Entrance hallway

02. Formal reception

03. Dining room

04. Kitchen

05. Study

06. Games room

07. Family room

08. Swimming pool

09. Guest bedroom suite one
10. Powder room
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I'l. Garden room

12. Outdoor room

13. Garage

14. Laundry

I5. Pantry

16. Lift

17. Tennis court
18. Helipad
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GROUND FLOOR
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Formal reception
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GROUND FLOOR

Dining room

:

Kitchen
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GROUND FLOOR

Games room
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GROUND FLOOR

Family room

Swimming pool
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GROUND FLOOR

Guest bedroom suite one

Powder room
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GROUND FLOOR

Garden room

Outdoor room
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LOWER GROUND FLOOR

9

cccccccc
uuuuuu

WINDSOR PARK HALL

ol.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Central hallway
Cinema

Wine room
Gymnasium

Sauna

Steam room
Changing room
Bowling alley
Entertainment suite
Preparation kitchen
Cloakroom
Powder room
Powder room

Plant room

Storage

Lift
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LOWER GROUND FLOOR

Central hallway

Cinema



WINDSOR PARK HALL
ENGLEFIELD GREEN, SURREY

LOWER GROUND FLOOR

Fitness suite and spa
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LOWER GROUND FLOOR

Bowling alley

Entertainment suite
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FIRST FLOOR
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ol.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Upper hallway

Master bedroom

Master bathroom

His master dressing room
Her master dressing room
Guest bedroom suite two
Guest bedroom suite three
Childrens bedroom suite

09. Annexe

10.

Lift
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FIRST FLOOR
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Upper hallway

Master bedroom
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FIRST FLOOR

His dressing room Her dressing room
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FIRST FLOOR

Guest bedroom suite two

Guest bedroom suite three
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FIRST FLOOR

Childrens bedroom suite
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SECOND FLOOR

0l. Guest bedroom suite five
02. Guest bedroom suite six
03. Guest bedroom suite seven
04. Second floor kitchen

05. Boiler room
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SECOND FLOOR

Guest bedroom suite five

Guest bedroom suite six
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SECOND FLOOR

Guest bedroom suite seven

20 WINDSOR PARK HALL



WINDSOR PARK HALL
ENGLEFIELD GREEN, SURREY

GROUNDS

Windsor Park Hall is set in seven acres of beautifully manicured
landscaped gardens, incorporating tennis court, helipad and
extensive alfresco dining area.
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LOCATION

Windsor Park Hall is positioned just 23 miles (approximately

45 minutes) from central London and also has excellent
communication links to Heathrow (approximately |5 minutes)
and Farnborough Private Jet airports (approximately 20 minutes).
Located to the east of Englefield Green,Windsor Park Hall enjoys
one of the finest locations in England.

Rail connections to London (Waterloo) are available from Egham,
Staines, Datchet and Windsor and access to the M25 is available via
Junction 13, providing access to the M4, M3 and Heathrow Airport.
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CANDY & CANDY DESIGN

Candy & Candy is revered as one of the world’s leading interior
design and development management companies; showcasing
the very best in British creativity, talent and skill.

All designs are characterised by an unrivalled combination

of detailing, diverse design, cutting-edge technology and the
exclusivity synonymous with individually tailored projects.

Candy & Candy designers are pioneers of bespoke design; from
sumptuous homes in some of the world’s most coveted locales,
to yachts, jets and luxury cars and commercial environments.
Candy & Candy’s range of design styles is virtually unlimited. In
fact, it prides itself on not having a set House Style as this enables
all designs to be individually tailored to each client’s project.

Setting Candy & Candy aside from its competitors is the ability
to offer a ‘turnkey’ solution. It can provide a complete project
management service that goes beyond the limits of traditional
interior design. Candy & Candy’s trademark holistic approach
allows it to mastermind entire projects from conception
through to completion.
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